3.859

—2.209

—1.563

0.017

)

2.174

A

4.5

2.023
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NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

TE

D1

TDO
SFO1
NUC1
P1

ST

SF

WDW
SSB

LB

GB

PC

109712
4000

1

20200417
13.49
Avance
2116098 0733 (
zg30

65536
CDC13

8

0

8620.689
0.263083
3.8011379
101

58.000
12.49
300.0
1.00000000
1
400.1819009
1H

9.56

65536
400.1800050
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usecC

secC

MHz

usec

MHz

Hz



